
UN
NA

ME
D

ROCKLANDS-CHERRYPOOL ROAD

UNNAMED

Source: Esri, Maxar, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AeroGRID, IGN, and
the GIS User Community

601500.000000

601500.000000

602000.000000

602000.000000

58
92

00
0.00

00
00

58
92

00
0.00

00
00

58
92

50
0.00

00
00

58
92

50
0.00

00
00

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.80.1
Kilometers

±
GHBS083 - Black Range SP

Legend
BirdSurveyQuadrats
GHCMA Boundary
Towns

ParkRes_Clip_GHCMA TR_ROAD
Other

ROAD_TYPE
HIGHWAY

ROAD
STREET
TRACK
TRAIL


